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TEAM
CHOICE

LOS CABRONES
INGLOURIOUS BASTARDS
ALIENS

LA JEFA

RAREBREED
{SAIN'T-TRI(KINS}

BALLS DEEP

BANDITOS

BEARS

Buc the Rest

DIRTY SOUTH

FISH

LANDO'S COWBOYS
LOS CHINGONES

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S
THE GAMBLER
THESAMS

WESSON
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PCT
0.585

0.531
0.510
0.381
0.063
0.038
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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